                06.2016, GF Piping Systems  1
2290 Non-contact Radar Level Transmitter
Product description
The 25 GHz (K-band) 2290 Pulse Radars are
the most progressive non-contact level
transmitters for industrial processes. With an
excellent accuracy, compact antennas and a
user-friendly set-up the 2290 is an effective,

6 Not Assigned
Article overview type 2290
Order Code No. Type Key Article description
159300184 2290-P-1DB2-18 2290 Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PP/PBT housing, 1 ½” BSP
159300185 2290-P-1DN2-18 2290 Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PP/ PBT housing, 1 ½” NPT
159300186 2290-S-DB2-18 2290 Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PBT housing/SS316 Ti antenna, 1 ½” BSP
159300187 2290-S-DN2-18 2290 Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PBT housing/SS316 Ti antenna, 1 ½” NPT
159300206 2290-F-DB2-18 2290 Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PBT housing / PTFE antenna, 1 ½” BSP
159300207 2290-F-DN2-18 2290 Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PBT housing/ PTFE antenna, 1 ½” NPT
159300194 2290-P-1DB2X-18 2290 EX Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PP/PBT housing, 1 ½” BSP
159300195 2290-P-1DN2X-18 2290 EX Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PP/ PBT housing, 1 ½” NPT
159300196 2290-S-DB2X-18 2290 EX Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PBT housing/SS316 Ti antenna, 1 ½” BSP
159300197 2290-S-DN2X-18 2290 EX Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PBT housing/SS316 Ti antenna, 1 ½” NPT
159300188 2290-F-DB2-18 PTFE antenna enclosure, 1 1/2" BSP
159300189 2290-F-DN2-18 PTFE antenna enclosure, 1 1/2" NPT
Additional accessories
Order Code No. Type Key Article description